for ensuring that the goods delivered or services rendered by Contractor or any of its 
Subcontractors comply with all the terms and provisions of the Contract. Contractor will 
provide written notification to the TABC of any Subcontractor receiving compensation of 
fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00) or more of the Work under the Contract, a copy of the 

Subcontract that includes the name and taxpayer identification number of Subcontractor, the 
task(s) being performed, and the number of Subcontractor employees expected to perform 
Services. The TABC reserves the right to: